Jordan National Championships (N)

Amman, Jordan
04 Jun 2009, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: PARIS
Colour:
Owner: Al Da'aja

Name: PSYMPLY
SATIN

Colour:

Owner: Kahook &
Hammad

Name: RAFIQA
Colour:
Owner: Al Saleh

Name: AMMOORAH
Colour:
Owner: Kahook

Name: MUAYADAH
Colour:

Owner: Royal
Stables

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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